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NAT 3 STAR Championnats de France 2016

Teleski Nautique 03072016

All Results

Mini Men Qualification Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 LoÃ¯c DESCHAUX 2005 FRA 87,00 85,00 85,00 85,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  6757
2 axel paget 2006 FRA 60,00 60,00 60,00 60,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8686
3 Julien Merken 2005 FRA 32,00 32,00 40,00 34,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  5895
4 Tom BESSON 2006 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7438
 
 

 
 

Mini Men Final Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 LoÃ¯c DESCHAUX 2005 FRA 47,00 50,00 50,00 49,00 85,00 82,00 82,00 83,00 6757
2 axel paget 2006 FRA 80,00 78,00 75,00 77,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  8686
3 Julien Merken 2005 FRA 05,00 05,00 05,00 05,00 50,00 58,00 54,00 54,00 5895
4 Tom BESSON 2006 FRA 45,00 45,00 45,00 45,00 46,00 46,00 46,00 46,00 7438
 
 

 
 

Girls Ladies Qualification Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Lucie Outre 2001 FRA 52,00 45,00 50,00 49,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  5195
2 Eva Oller 2001 FRA 45,00 47,00 48,00 46,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  8034
3 Pauline EISELT 2002 FRA 40,00 35,00 40,00 38,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  6761
4 lÃ©a dhelft 2002 FRA 13,00 15,00 12,00 13,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  8867
5 Aurelie Godet 2003 FRA 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  6303
 
 

 
 

Girls Ladies Final Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Aurelie Godet 2003 FRA 70,00 70,00 70,00 70,00 80,00 80,00 80,00 80,00 6303
2 Lucie Outre 2001 FRA 60,00 58,00 56,00 58,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  5195
3 Eva Oller 2001 FRA 58,00 55,00 50,00 54,33 60,00 56,00 52,00 56,00 8034
4 Pauline EISELT 2002 FRA 35,00 40,00 40,00 38,33 01,00 00,00 00,00  6761
5 lÃ©a dhelft 2002 FRA 13,00 13,00 16,00 14,00 15,00 20,00 20,00 18,33 8867
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Boys Men Qualification A Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Theo Balsa 2002 FRA 75,00 80,00 73,00 76,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  4882
2 Bryan Artus 2001 FRA 60,00 75,00 70,00 68,33 01,00 00,00 00,00  5894
3 Enzo Asseraf 2002 FRA 15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 59,00 70,00 65,00 64,67 7492
4 Anthony Blanes 2001 FRA 50,00 50,00 53,00 51,00 58,00 65,00 60,00 61,00 6296
5 Camille Charraud 2004 FRA 40,00 40,00 40,00 40,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  7641
6 Samuel BESSON 2002 FRA 38,00 35,00 35,00 36,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  7437
7 Jules ROBERT 2001 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  8865
8 Matthieu Juillet 2001 FRA 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 25,00 25,00 25,00 25,00 8777
 
 

 
 

Boys Men Qualification B Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Adyl Bouzahzah 2002 FRA 85,00 85,00 77,00 82,33 01,00 00,00 00,00  7936
2 Maxime Roux 2004 FRA 75,00 70,00 65,00 70,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  4881
3 NoÃ« HouÃ©e 2003 FRA 35,00 35,00 30,00 33,33 68,00 60,00 50,00 59,33 8839
4 Eolh Lebret 2003 FRA 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 35,00 30,00 33,00 32,67 7590
5 Noe Marty 2001 FRA 27,00 27,00 25,00 26,33 01,00 00,00 00,00  7018
6 Mathieu BAYLE 2001 FRA 25,00 25,00 23,00 24,33 01,00 00,00 00,00  7586
7 Gabin ALIBERT 2004 FRA 12,00 12,00 12,00 12,00 18,00 19,00 18,00 18,33 8117
8 Paul Lavieille 2001 FRA 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  8691
 
 

 
 

Boys Men LCQ A Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Eolh Lebret 2003 FRA 50,00 55,00 56,00 53,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  7590
2 Camille Charraud 2004 FRA 44,00 44,00 50,00 46,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7641
3 Paul Lavieille 2001 FRA 40,00 40,00 40,00 40,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8691
4 Jules ROBERT 2001 FRA 33,00 30,00 27,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8865
5 Mathieu BAYLE 2001 FRA 22,00 25,00 24,00 23,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  7586
 
 

 
 

Boys Men LCQ B Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Anthony Blanes 2001 FRA 64,00 70,00 58,00 64,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  6296
2 Samuel BESSON 2002 FRA 50,00 55,00 50,00 51,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  7437
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3 Noe Marty 2001 FRA 46,00 53,00 46,00 48,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  7018
4 Matthieu Juillet 2001 FRA 38,00 38,00 38,00 38,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8777
5 Gabin ALIBERT 2004 FRA 05,00 08,00 12,00 08,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  8117
 
 

 
 

Boys Men Final Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Theo Balsa 2002 FRA 62,00 63,00 65,00 63,33 01,00 00,00 00,00  4882
2 Maxime Roux 2004 FRA 60,00 60,00 61,00 60,33 61,50 62,00 64,00 62,50 4881
3 Bryan Artus 2001 FRA 55,00 50,00 53,00 52,67 61,00 61,00 63,00 61,67 5894
4 Adyl Bouzahzah 2002 FRA 48,00 48,00 47,00 47,67 59,00 58,00 58,00 58,33 7936
5 Anthony Blanes 2001 FRA 45,00 45,00 45,00 45,00 49,00 49,00 48,00 48,67 6296
6 NoÃ« HouÃ©e 2003 FRA 35,00 35,00 40,00 36,67 38,00 40,00 43,00 40,33 8839
7 Enzo Asseraf 2002 FRA 33,00 33,00 35,00 33,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  7492
8 Eolh Lebret 2003 FRA 30,00 28,00 27,00 28,33 01,00 00,00 00,00  7590
 
 

 
 

Junior Ladies Qualification Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Juliette Labelle 2000 FRA 75,00 70,00 72,00 72,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  4277
2 Carla Da Cruz 2000 FRA 70,00 65,00 68,00 67,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  7672
3 soline bourdon 2000 FRA 50,00 50,00 50,00 50,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8875
4 SalomÃ© Le Ly 2000 FRA 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  5866
 
 

 
 
Junior Ladies Final Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Juliette Labelle 2000 FRA 65,00 60,00 60,00 61,67 70,00 65,00 70,00 68,33 4277
2 Carla Da Cruz 2000 FRA 52,00 53,00 53,00 52,67 55,00 56,00 57,00 56,00 7672
3 SalomÃ© Le Ly 2000 FRA 45,00 45,00 45,00 45,00 53,00 54,00 55,00 54,00 5866
4 soline bourdon 2000 FRA 50,00 50,00 50,00 50,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  8875
 
 

 
 

Junior Men Qualification A Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Bobby Carne 1999 FRA 75,00 80,00 70,00 75,00 90,00 93,00 90,00 91,00 7673
2 Antoine Desperies 1997 FRA 70,00 75,00 72,00 72,33 80,00 80,00 78,00 79,33 6300
3 Guillaume Virag 2000 FRA 42,00 40,00 45,00 42,33 45,00 50,00 52,00 49,00 6493
4 Hugo Talarmain 2000 FRA 07,00 07,00 07,00 07,00 36,00 35,00 35,00 35,33 8874
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5 William Quere 1998 FRA 40,00 30,00 30,00 33,33 01,00 00,00 00,00  8873
6 Jules Charraud 2000 FRA 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 4880
 
 

 
 

Junior Men Qualification B Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 ClementNoel Dominjon 1997 FRA 60,00 60,00 62,00 60,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  6481
2 Lucas Menconi 1998 FRA 58,00 58,00 60,00 58,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  4240
3 clement letort 1998 FRA 50,00 50,00 55,00 51,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  6197
4 Titouan Oger 1998 FRA 40,00 40,00 40,00 40,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  8847
5 Louis DesprÃ©s 1997 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  8872
6 Nicolas Bachelot 1998 FRA 20,00 20,00 15,00 18,33 01,00 00,00 00,00  8877
 
 

 
 
Junior Men Qualification C Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Louis Mistaudy 1998 FRA 55,00 51,00 51,00 52,33 72,00 65,00 67,00 68,00 1105
2 Jules Lavieille 1999 FRA 50,00 50,00 50,00 50,00 60,00 55,00 55,00 56,67 7663
3 alexis nilias 2000 FRA 40,00 35,00 35,00 36,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  8870
4 Theva Daran 2000 FRA 30,00 30,00 34,00 31,33 01,00 00,00 00,00  6194
5 Vincent Piton 1997 FRA 13,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 28,00 28,00 30,00 28,67 8871
 
 

 
 

Junior Men LCQ A Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 clement letort 1998 FRA 57,00 60,00 54,00 57,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  6197
2 Guillaume Virag 2000 FRA 50,00 54,00 52,00 52,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  6493
3 Theva Daran 2000 FRA 40,00 40,00 37,00 39,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  6194
4 Nicolas Bachelot 1998 FRA 30,00 35,00 35,00 33,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  8877
5 Vincent Piton 1997 FRA 15,00 10,00 18,00 14,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  8871
6 Jules Charraud 2000 FRA 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 4880
 
 

 
 

Junior Men LCQ B Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 William Quere 1998 FRA 46,00 47,00 40,00 44,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  8873
2 Hugo Talarmain 2000 FRA 45,00 42,00 39,00 42,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8874
3 Titouan Oger 1998 FRA 43,00 40,00 37,00 40,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8847
4 Louis DesprÃ©s 1997 FRA 10,00 08,00 18,00 12,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8872
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5 alexis nilias 2000 FRA 01,00 01,00 10,00 04,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8870
 
 

 
 

Junior Men Final Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Louis Mistaudy 1998 FRA 83,00 85,00 85,00 84,33 84,00 87,00 90,00 87,00 1105
2 Antoine Desperies 1997 FRA 75,00 70,00 70,00 71,67 80,00 83,00 83,00 82,00 6300
3 Bobby Carne 1999 FRA 08,00 05,00 05,00 06,00 68,00 66,00 67,00 67,00 7673
4 ClementNoel Dominjon 1997 FRA 17,00 12,00 10,00 13,00 67,00 64,00 65,00 65,33 6481
5 Jules Lavieille 1999 FRA 27,00 17,00 15,00 19,67 46,00 46,00 44,00 45,33 7663
6 Lucas Menconi 1998 FRA 44,00 42,00 42,00 42,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  4240
7 clement letort 1998 FRA 42,00 40,00 40,00 40,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  6197
8 William Quere 1998 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  8873
 
 

 
 

Veteran Men Qualification Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 raphael menconi 1971 FRA 50,00 50,00 44,00 48,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  3952
2 Stephan Dupas 1971 FRA 40,00 40,00 40,00 40,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  4907
3 Serge Boisson 1966 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  1525
4 Christophe Garni 1965 FRA 28,00 28,00 27,00 27,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  4908
5 Sebastien Ravard 1974 FRA 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8840
 
 

 
 
Veteran Men Final Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Stephan Dupas 1971 FRA 68,00 68,00 68,00 68,00 78,00 80,00 80,00 79,33 4907
2 raphael menconi 1971 FRA 66,00 66,00 65,00 65,67 75,00 74,00 70,00 73,00 3952
3 Sebastien Ravard 1974 FRA 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 46,00 40,00 46,00 44,00 8840
4 Serge Boisson 1966 FRA 42,00 42,00 44,00 42,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  1525
5 Christophe Garni 1965 FRA 40,00 40,00 42,00 40,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  4908
 
 

 
 

Master Men Qualification Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Jeremie Castex 1984 FRA 57,00 58,00 60,00 58,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  7622
2 Roman Styczen 1984 FRA 50,00 56,00 54,00 53,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  5094
3 fred BRUN 1977 FRA 40,00 43,00 42,00 41,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  7669
4 clement papeil 1985 FRA 25,00 25,00 25,00 25,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  5805
5 steven pasquier 1982 FRA 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8811
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steven pasquier

 
 

 
 
Master Men Final Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Roman Styczen 1984 FRA 70,00 65,00 66,00 67,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  5094
2 Jeremie Castex 1984 FRA 68,00 63,00 64,00 65,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  7622
3 fred BRUN 1977 FRA 55,00 60,00 60,00 58,33 01,00 00,00 00,00  7669
4 steven pasquier 1982 FRA 45,00 45,00 45,00 45,00 47,00 47,00 47,00 47,00 8811
5 clement papeil 1985 FRA 20,00 22,00 20,00 20,67 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 5805
 
 

 
 
Open Ladies Qualification Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Alicia Boisson 1995 FRA 60,00 60,00 58,00 59,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  1837
2 Julie Dromer 1984 FRA 52,00 52,00 50,00 51,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  7623
3 Candice Boisson 1996 FRA 50,00 50,00 49,00 49,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  1833
4 marion aribert 1987 FRA 40,00 43,00 40,00 41,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7670
5 Jeanne CornÃ©e 1991 FRA 30,00 30,00 35,80 31,93 00,00 00,00 00,00  7595
6 Laura Guillaume 1990 FRA 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7014
7 Marika Peronnier 1991 FRA 02,00 02,00 02,30 02,10 00,00 00,00 00,00  8821
 
 

 
 

Open Ladies Final Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Candice Boisson 1996 FRA 52,00 55,00 55,00 54,00 60,00 62,00 62,00 61,33 1833
2 marion aribert 1987 FRA 55,00 60,00 57,00 57,33 01,00 00,00 00,00  7670
3 Alicia Boisson 1995 FRA 53,00 56,00 55,50 54,83 54,50 59,00 56,50 56,67 1837
4 Julie Dromer 1984 FRA 54,00 58,00 56,00 56,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  7623
5 Laura Guillaume 1990 FRA 40,00 40,00 42,00 40,67 45,00 45,00 46,00 45,33 7014
6 Marika Peronnier 1991 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 35,00 35,00 40,00 36,67 8821
7 Jeanne CornÃ©e 1991 FRA 25,00 25,00 25,00 25,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  7595
 
 

 
 
Open Men Qualification A Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 jeanbaptiste nacher 1993 FRA 75,00 75,00 75,00 75,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  4732
2 Xavier Garni 1992 FRA 55,00 53,00 53,00 53,67 61,00 61,00 61,00 61,00 2334
3 Nicolas Landre 1994 FRA 60,00 60,00 60,00 60,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  3831

45,00 40,00 40,00 50,00 45,00 45,00



03/07/2016 All_Results.html

file:///C:/Users/Styve/Documents/WakeBoardScore/Teleski%20Nautique%20NAT%203%20STAR%20Championnats%20de%20France%202016/Results/… 7/17

4 Maxime Mognard 1996 FRA 41,67 46,67 4889
5 Lutene Calandreau 1996 FRA 20,00 15,00 20,00 18,33 01,00 00,00 00,00  3810
 
 

 
 

Open Men Qualification B Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Pierre Charpenet 1986 FRA 50,00 50,00 50,00 50,00 60,00 60,00 60,00 60,00 4909
2 Jeremy Nadal 1996 FRA 40,00 40,00 40,00 40,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  4444
3 Romain Gauthier 1996 FRA 05,00 03,00 03,00 03,67 25,00 21,00 23,00 23,00 3814
4 alexis derouet 1991 FRA 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 8812
 
 

 
 
Open Men LCQ Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Nicolas Landre 1994 FRA 56,00 52,00 52,00 53,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  3831
2 Lutene Calandreau 1996 FRA 50,00 50,00 50,00 50,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  3810
3 alexis derouet 1991 FRA 20,00 22,00 25,00 22,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  8812
4 Romain Gauthier 1996 FRA 10,00 14,00 15,00 13,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  3814
5 Maxime Mognard 1996 FRA 03,00 02,00 02,00 02,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  4889
 
 

 
 

Open Men Final Wakeboard
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 jeanbaptiste nacher 1993 FRA 80,00 75,00 76,00 77,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  4732
2 Jeremy Nadal 1996 FRA 58,00 63,00 59,00 60,00 65,00 66,00 65,00 65,33 4444
3 Nicolas Landre 1994 FRA 60,00 65,00 62,00 62,33 01,00 00,00 00,00  3831
4 Pierre Charpenet 1986 FRA 40,00 38,00 36,00 38,00 59,00 64,00 60,00 61,00 4909
5 Xavier Garni 1992 FRA 45,00 45,00 48,00 46,00 47,00 50,00 50,00 49,00 2334
6 Lutene Calandreau 1996 FRA 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 33,00 30,00 30,00 31,00 3810
 
 

 
 

Boys Men Qualification Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Theo Balsa 2002 FRA 60,00 60,00 60,00 60,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  4882
2 Anthony Blanes 2001 FRA 38,00 35,00 40,00 37,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  6296
3 Paul Lavieille 2001 FRA 34,00 30,00 35,00 33,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8691
4 Bryan Artus 2001 FRA 28,00 20,00 27,00 25,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  5894
5 Gabin ALIBERT 2004 FRA 11,00 10,00 15,00 12,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8117
6 Mathieu BAYLE 2001 FRA 10,00 08,00 10,00 09,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  7586
7 Jules ROBERT 2001 FRA 05,00 07,00 08,00 06,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  8865
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8 Eolh Lebret 2003 FRA 03,00 02,00 05,00 03,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  7590
 
 

 
 

Boys Men Semi Final 1 Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Bastien Perret 1978 FRA 63,00 63,00 63,00 63,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7451
2 Adam Hamama 1991 FRA 55,00 55,00 55,00 55,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8866
3 BENOIT dhelft 1969 FRA 35,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8868
4 benoit fayolle 1989 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8869
5 Jerome Elbrycht 1977 FRA 10,00 15,00 10,00 11,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  4480
 
 

 
 

Boys Men Semi Final 1 Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Bastien Perret 1978 FRA 63,00 63,00 63,00 63,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7451
2 Adam Hamama 1991 FRA 55,00 55,00 55,00 55,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8866
3 BENOIT dhelft 1969 FRA 35,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8868
4 benoit fayolle 1989 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8869
5 Jerome Elbrycht 1977 FRA 10,00 15,00 10,00 11,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  4480
 
 

 
 

Boys Men Semi Final 1 Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Bastien Perret 1978 FRA 63,00 63,00 63,00 63,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7451
2 Adam Hamama 1991 FRA 55,00 55,00 55,00 55,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8866
3 BENOIT dhelft 1969 FRA 35,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8868
4 benoit fayolle 1989 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8869
5 Jerome Elbrycht 1977 FRA 10,00 15,00 10,00 11,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  4480
 
 

 
 

Boys Men Semi Final 1 Wakeskate
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Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Bastien Perret 1978 FRA 63,00 63,00 63,00 63,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7451
2 Adam Hamama 1991 FRA 55,00 55,00 55,00 55,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8866
3 BENOIT dhelft 1969 FRA 35,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8868
4 benoit fayolle 1989 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8869
5 Jerome Elbrycht 1977 FRA 10,00 15,00 10,00 11,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  4480
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2 Adam Hamama 1991 FRA 55,00 55,00 55,00 55,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8866
3 BENOIT dhelft 1969 FRA 35,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8868
4 benoit fayolle 1989 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8869
5 Jerome Elbrycht 1977 FRA 10,00 15,00 10,00 11,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  4480
 
 

 
 

Boys Men Semi Final 1 Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Bastien Perret 1978 FRA 63,00 63,00 63,00 63,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7451
2 Adam Hamama 1991 FRA 55,00 55,00 55,00 55,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8866
3 BENOIT dhelft 1969 FRA 35,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8868
4 benoit fayolle 1989 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8869
5 Jerome Elbrycht 1977 FRA 10,00 15,00 10,00 11,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  4480
 
 

 
 

Boys Men Semi Final 1 Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Bastien Perret 1978 FRA 63,00 63,00 63,00 63,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7451
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2 Adam Hamama 1991 FRA 55,00 55,00 55,00 55,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8866
3 BENOIT dhelft 1969 FRA 35,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8868
4 benoit fayolle 1989 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8869
5 Jerome Elbrycht 1977 FRA 10,00 15,00 10,00 11,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  4480
 
 

 
 

Boys Men Semi Final 1 Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Bastien Perret 1978 FRA 63,00 63,00 63,00 63,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7451
2 Adam Hamama 1991 FRA 55,00 55,00 55,00 55,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8866
3 BENOIT dhelft 1969 FRA 35,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8868
4 benoit fayolle 1989 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8869
5 Jerome Elbrycht 1977 FRA 10,00 15,00 10,00 11,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  4480
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Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Bastien Perret 1978 FRA 63,00 63,00 63,00 63,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7451
2 Adam Hamama 1991 FRA 55,00 55,00 55,00 55,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8866
3 BENOIT dhelft 1969 FRA 35,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8868
4 benoit fayolle 1989 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8869
5 Jerome Elbrycht 1977 FRA 10,00 15,00 10,00 11,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  4480
 
 

 
 

Boys Men Semi Final 1 Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2
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2 Adam Hamama 1991 FRA 55,00 55,00 55,00 55,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8866
3 BENOIT dhelft 1969 FRA 35,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8868
4 benoit fayolle 1989 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8869
5 Jerome Elbrycht 1977 FRA 10,00 15,00 10,00 11,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  4480
 
 

 
 

Boys Men Semi Final 1 Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Bastien Perret 1978 FRA 63,00 63,00 63,00 63,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7451
2 Adam Hamama 1991 FRA 55,00 55,00 55,00 55,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8866
3 BENOIT dhelft 1969 FRA 35,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8868
4 benoit fayolle 1989 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8869
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5 Jerome Elbrycht 1977 FRA 10,00 15,00 10,00 11,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  4480
 
 

 
 

Boys Men Semi Final 1 Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Bastien Perret 1978 FRA 63,00 63,00 63,00 63,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7451
2 Adam Hamama 1991 FRA 55,00 55,00 55,00 55,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8866
3 BENOIT dhelft 1969 FRA 35,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8868
4 benoit fayolle 1989 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8869
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3 BENOIT dhelft 1969 FRA 35,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8868
4 benoit fayolle 1989 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8869
5 Jerome Elbrycht 1977 FRA 10,00 15,00 10,00 11,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  4480
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Boys Men Semi Final 1 Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Bastien Perret 1978 FRA 63,00 63,00 63,00 63,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7451
2 Adam Hamama 1991 FRA 55,00 55,00 55,00 55,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8866
3 BENOIT dhelft 1969 FRA 35,00 35,00 35,00 35,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8868
4 benoit fayolle 1989 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  8869
5 Jerome Elbrycht 1977 FRA 10,00 15,00 10,00 11,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  4480
 
 

 
 

Boys Men Final Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Theo Balsa 2002 FRA 55,00 60,00 50,00 55,00 55,00 62,00 60,00 59,00 4882
2 Bryan Artus 2001 FRA 26,00 30,00 30,00 28,67 54,00 55,00 50,00 53,00 5894
3 Paul Lavieille 2001 FRA 15,00 14,00 18,00 15,67 53,00 54,00 40,00 49,00 8691
4 Anthony Blanes 2001 FRA 24,00 25,00 25,00 24,67 35,00 43,00 38,00 38,67 6296
5 Gabin ALIBERT 2004 FRA 32,00 40,00 35,00 35,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  8117
6 Jules ROBERT 2001 FRA 23,00 20,00 20,00 21,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  8865
7 Eolh Lebret 2003 FRA 10,00 10,00 09,00 09,67 18,00 17,00 17,00 17,33 7590
8 Mathieu BAYLE 2001 FRA 05,00 05,00 05,00 05,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  7586
 
 

 
 

Junior Men Qualification Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 thomas barros 1998 FRA 50,00 60,00 60,00 56,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  5097
2 Nicolas Labelle 1997 FRA 49,00 58,00 57,00 54,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  4979
3 Maxime GIRY 1999 FRA 48,00 57,00 55,00 53,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  6768
4 Antoine Desperies 1997 FRA 35,00 40,00 40,00 38,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  6300
5 Lucas Menconi 1998 FRA 30,00 35,00 35,00 33,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  4240
6 Jules Lavieille 1999 FRA 25,00 25,00 23,00 24,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  7663
7 Guillaume Virag 2000 FRA 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  6493
8 Jules Charraud 2000 FRA 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 4880
 
 

 
 

Junior Men Final Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Nicolas Labelle 1997 FRA 55,00 60,00 70,00 61,67 80,00 75,00 85,00 80,00 4979
2 Maxime GIRY 1999 FRA 44,00 48,00 51,00 47,67 50,00 53,00 60,00 54,33 6768
3 Antoine Desperies 1997 FRA 43,00 47,00 50,00 46,67 48,00 52,00 58,00 52,67 6300
4 Jules Lavieille 1999 FRA 45,00 50,00 55,00 50,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  7663
5 thomas barros 1998 FRA 22,00 25,00 26,00 24,33 40,00 40,00 40,00 40,00 5097
6 Guillaume Virag 2000 FRA 13,00 10,00 18,00 13,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  6493
7 Lucas Menconi 1998 FRA 12,00 08,00 15,00 11,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  4240
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Open Ladies Qualification Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Julie Panzini 1983 FRA 55,00 55,00 55,00 55,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  4316
2 marion aribert 1987 FRA 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  7670
3 Juliette Labelle 2000 FRA 28,00 25,00 25,00 26,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  4277
4 Lucie Outre 2001 FRA 05,00 05,00 04,00 04,67 00,00 00,00 00,00  5195
 
 

 
 

Open Ladies Final Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Julie Panzini 1983 FRA 50,00 50,00 52,00 50,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  4316
2 Lucie Outre 2001 FRA 45,00 40,00 50,00 45,00 01,00 00,00 00,00  5195
3 Juliette Labelle 2000 FRA 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 31,00 30,00 38,00 33,00 4277
4 marion aribert 1987 FRA 12,00 18,00 19,00 16,33 01,00 00,00 00,00  7670
 
 

 
 

Open Men Qualification Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 ClÃ©ment De
PrÃ©monville 1995 FRA 70,00 70,00 70,00 70,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  4418

2 clement papeil 1985 FRA 65,00 53,20 57,00 58,40 00,00 00,00 00,00  5805
3 Maxime Mognard 1996 FRA 25,00 22,70 24,00 23,90 00,00 00,00 00,00  4889
4 Nicolas Landre 1994 FRA 20,00 20,00 18,00 19,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  3831
5 Jeremie Castex 1984 FRA 10,00 18,70 15,00 14,57 00,00 00,00 00,00  7622
6 valentin leveque 1991 FRA 08,00 10,00 10,00 09,33 00,00 00,00 00,00  7630
7 Stephan Dupas 1971 FRA 01,00 01,00 01,00 01,00 00,00 00,00 00,00  4907
 
 

 
 

Open Men Final Wakeskate
 
Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 ClÃ©ment De
PrÃ©monville 1995 FRA 07,00 06,00 10,00 07,67 85,00 87,00 85,00 85,67 4418

2 clement papeil 1985 FRA 35,00 37,00 38,00 36,67 46,00 43,00 52,00 47,00 5805
3 Maxime Mognard 1996 FRA 45,00 45,00 50,00 46,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  4889
4 Jeremie Castex 1984 FRA 32,00 33,00 34,00 33,00 37,00 39,00 39,00 38,33 7622
5 Nicolas Landre 1994 FRA 30,00 30,00 32,00 30,67 34,00 34,00 35,00 34,33 3831
6 valentin leveque 1991 FRA 25,00 24,00 25,00 24,67 01,00 00,00 00,00  7630
7 Stephan Dupas 1971 FRA 04,00 04,00 04,00 04,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 4907
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Chief Judge: Théo MISTAUDY Chief Calculator: Carole MARMONIER


